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	Accuracy Systems, Inc. 1661 Behrens RD. Byers, CO 80103 accuracyinc1@aol.com


Internet Order Form

 

	Name as on credit card
	

	Street
	

	City
	

	State, Zip
	

	Phone
	

	Email
	

	Visa, MC, or Discover
	

	Card Number
	

	CID Code last three #s on the back of card
	

	Expiration Date
	


	
	Items ordered
	Price

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	
	S/H to be determined by location
	

	
	Total
	$0.00


  **All returns must be approved by management and are subject to a 20% restocking fee.
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